Page 1GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
Type Article Number(s) Color Wavelength Range Color Temperature5
(3 Light Points per Module)
LED P541E-C CW 12 150 100 68 B G1 28000715 / 87500715 Crystal White N/A 7500K
LED P541E-C CW 12 200 100 68 B G1 X 28000716 / 87500716 Crystal White N/A 7500K
LED P541E-C DL 12 100 100 68 B G1 28000361 / 87500293 Daylight White N/A 6500K
LED P541E-C DL 12 150 100 68 B G1 28000362 / 87500294 Daylight White N/A 6500K
LED P541E-C DL 12 150 100 68 B G1 X 28000363 / 87500295 Daylight White N/A 6500K
LED P541E-C DL 12 200 100 68 B G1 X 28000364 / 87500296 Daylight White N/A 6500K
LED P541E-C R 12 150 100 68 B G1 28000468 / 87500359 Red 620 -- 630 nm N/A
LED P541E-C G 12 150 100 68 B G1 28000471 Green 520 -- 537 nm N/A
LED P541E-C B 12 150 100 68 B G1 28000472 Blue 465 -- 470 nm N/A
LED P541E-C O 12 150 100 68 B G1 28000469 Orange 600 -- 609 nm N/A
LED P541E-C A 12 150 100 68 B G1 28000470 Amber 583 -- 592 nm N/A
Packaging: 1 piece/roll, 10 pieces/carton, 120 pieces/pallet
ORDERING GUIDE
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
REV: 30MAY2019
1  If the max temperature limits are exceeded, the life of the module will be greatly reduced or the module maybe damaged. For the precise position of the Tc point see the above
diagram.
2 Tolerance range for optical and electrical data:  ± 15% (electrical data for red and blue: + 15/-30%)
3 Exceeding the max operating voltage leads to an overload on the uchain. This may, in turn, result in a reduction in life-time or even in destruction. Tolerance range for the supply
voltage: 12 V: +2 V / -0 V.
4 Maximum submerge depth 1 m / 60 min.
5 Colour temperature for information only. Valid colour see ‚Coordinates and tolerances according to CIE 1931‘. All values at Ta = 25 °C.
SPECIFIC TECHNICAL DATA
• LED chain for highlighting lines
and edges and for backlighting
complex contours, letters and
symbols in signage applications
• Optimised for use in signage
(lettering, surface backlighting)
• High color consistency
(MacAdam 5)
• Beam characteristic: 155°
• LED module with plastic casing
and strain relief with IP68
protection
• Integrated current source to
stabilise luminous flux
• Flexible chain, can be split
between any module
• Mounting with screw or
premounted double-sided
adhesive tape possible
• Nominal life-time up to 50,000
h (at Ta 60 °C with a failure rate
max. 0.2 % per 1,000 h)
TALEXX CRYSTAL CLASSIC P541
LED P541E-C X(X) 12 XXX 100 68 B G1
Type
Photometric
Code2
Wavelength
 Range
Color
Temperature5
Typ.
Luminous
Flux Per
Module2
CRI2
Supply
Voltage
DC3
Typ.
Current
per
Module2
Typ.
Power
per Module
Lumi-
nous
Efficacy
(3 Light Points per Module)
LED P541E-C CW 775 N/A 7500K 31 lm >63 12 V 28 mA 0.34 W 92 lm/W
LED P541E-C CW ... X 775 N/A 7500K 45 lm >63 12 V 42 mA 0.50 W 88 lm/W
LED P541E-C DL 765 N/A 6500K 31 lm >70 12 V 28 mA 0.34 W 92 lm/W
LED P541E-C DL ... X 765 N/A 6500K 45 lm >70 12 V 42 mA 0.50 W 88 lm/W
LED P541E-C R N/A 620 -- 630 nm N/A 12 lm N/A 12 V 45 mA 0.54 W 22 lm/W
LED P541E-C G N/A 520 -- 537 nm N/A 35 lm N/A 12 V 37 mA 0.44 W 79 lm/W